NSC ID #
MTL 09-01
MTL 09-02
MTL 09-03
MTL 09-04
MTL 09-05
MTL 09-06
MTL 09-07
MTL 09-08
MTL 09-09
MTL 09-10
MTL 09-11
MTL 09-12
MTL 09-13
MTL 09-14
MTL 09-15
MTL 09-16
MTL 09-17
MTL 09-18
MTL 09-19
MTL 09-20
MTL 09-21
MTL 09-22
MTL 09-23
MTL 09-24
MTL 09-25
MTL 09-26
MTL 09-27
MTL 09-28
MTL 09-29
MTL 09-30
MTL 09-31
MTL 09-32
MTL 09-33
MTL 09-34
MTL 09-35
MTL 09-36
MTL 09-37
MTL 09-38
MTL 09-39
MTL 09-40
MTL 09-41
MTL 09-42
MTL 09-43
MTL 09-44
MTL 09-45
MTL 09-46
MTL 09-47
MTL 09-48
MTL 09-49
MTL 09-50

MTL 09-51A
MTL 09-51B
MTL 09-51C
MTL 09-52
MTL 09-53
MTL 09-54
MTL 09-55
MTL 09-56

SERIES DESCRIPTION
21000 NSC 2009 MEMBERSHIP CAR
21000 MIDWAY ISLAND
31000 NSCALE.ORG CLUB CAR
73000 NORTHERN PACIFIC
73000 NORTHERN PACIFIC
45000 NORTHERN PACIFIC

45/73000 NORTHERN PACIFIC 3-CAR SET #1
73000 NORTHERN PACIFIC
73000 NORTHERN PACIFIC
45000 NORTHERN PACIFIC

45/73000 NORTHERN PACIFIC 3-CAR SET #2
99000 GREAT NORTHERN
99000 GREAT NORTHERN
99000 GREAT NORTHERN
99000 GREAT NORTHERN 3-CAR SET

020 00 000 UNION PACIFIC
020 00 000 UNION PACIFIC
020 00 000 UNION PACIFIC
020 00 000 UNION PACIFIC 3-CAR SET

99000 GREAT NORTHERN - SKY BLUE
99000 GREAT NORTHERN - SKY BLUE
99000 GREAT NORTHERN 2 CAR SET
92000 BNSF - LIGHT GRAY

92000 BNSF - LIGHT GRAY

92000 BNSF - LIGHT GRAY

92000 BNSF- 3 CAR SET

93000 BNSF - GREEN

93000 BNSF MINERAL RED

93000 BNSF-2 CAR SET

93000 BNSF - LIGHT GRAY

450 00 000 OREGON CITYSCAPE TRAILER

34000 GREAT NORTHERN 750,000th OVER CAR
44000 GREAT NORTHERN W/WOOD LOAD
48000 GREAT NORTHERN w/LOG EXTENDED LOGS
44000 GREAT NORTHERN W/WOOD LOAD
GREAT NORTHERN 3 CAR SET
44000 BNSF W/BOEING CONTAINER LOAD
44000 BNSF W/BOEING CONTAINER LOAD
44000 BNSF 2 CAR SET

XXX XX XX>NSC 2009 CONVENTION BANQUET CAR

038 00 000 NPS #13A (LODGE #3A) EL TOVAR

038 00 000 NPS #13B (LODGE #3B) EL TOVAR

064 00 000 D & GRW blk flat w/Wonder Bread Trailer

064 00 000 D & GRW silver flat w/Coors Trailer

064 00 000 D & GRW silver flat W/ TRANS AM TRAILER

059 50 000 AFP #14A "TIMBERLINE APPLES"

059 50 000 AFP #14B "TIMBERLINE APPLES"

TRANS AM TRAILER

064 00 000 D&RGW BLK FLAT W/COORS LIGHT TRLR

064 00 000 D&RGW BLK FLAT W/COORS LIGHT TRLR

020 00 000 MONON "HIGH SPEED MERCHANDISE SERVICE
020 00 000 MONON "HIGH SPEED MERCHANDISE SERVICE
020 00 000 MONON "HIGH SPEED MERCHANDISE SERVICE
021 00 000 NM RAILRUNNERS 20TH ANNIVERSARY

021 00 000 NM RAILRUNNERS 20TH ANNIVERSARY

021 00 000 NM RAILRUNNERS 2-CAR SET

110 00 000 SONOCO OIL

110 00 000 SONOCO OIL

ROAD #
1899
MI 1867
35028745
43068
43070
63800
3-PACK
48188
48190
66100
3-PACK
172019
172021
172023
3-PACK
100789
101276
101599
3-PACK
172221
172223
2 PACK
405894
406129
405949
3-PACK
403372
484461
2-PACK
403368
237183
35140
67577
72839
67436
3 PACK
585052
585054
2 PACK
NO #
421311
421312
71751
71770
71772
11409
21409
240691
7176
7178
9225
9283
9339
1990
2010
2-PACK
24557
24559

DETAILS
WAKE ISLAND
PRODUCER: FRED HOXSIE
PRODUCER: RUDI HARTMANN

W/LOAD
PRODUCER: FRED HOXSIE

W/LOAD
PRODUCER: FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER: FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER: GEORGE HOLLWEDEL

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE
PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE
GLACIER GREEN
VERMILLION RED

SKY BLUE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE
STEER THE LOG
PRODUCER LOWELL SMITH
PRODUCER LOWELL SMITH
PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE
PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE
PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE
PRODUCER LOWELL SMITH
PRODUCER LOWELL SMITH
PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE
PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE
PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE
CAR #1

CAR #2

CAR #3

GREEN CAR

RED CAR

PRODUCER: NEW MEXICO RAILRUNNERS

RELEASE STATUS

05/09
09/09
08/09

03/09

04/09

04/09

02/09

05/09

06/09

06/09

06/09
06/09

06/09

06/09
06/09
06/09
06/09
06/09
06/09
06/09

08/09
08/09
08/09

08/09

SOLD ouT
N/A
AVAIL

SOLD ouT

SOLD ouT

SOLD ouT

AVAIL

FEW LEFT

FEW LEFT

FEW LEFT

FEW LEFT
FEW LEFT

SOLD OuUT

SOLD OuUT
N/A
AVAIL
COMING
FEW LEFT
SOLD OuUT
FEW LEFT
AVAIL
AVAIL
SOLD OuT
AVAIL
AVAIL
AVAIL
AVAIL
AVAIL

AVAIL

PRICE

$37.50
$23.25

$94.50

$94.50

$72.50

$100.00

$48.00

$105.00

$69.50

$42.00
$30.00

$78.50

$58.50

$48.00
N/A
$37.50
$38.50
$38.50
$52.00
$52.00
N/A
$39.50
$39.50
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$37.49
$37.49



MTL 09-57
MTL 09-58
MTL 09-59
MTL 09-60
MTL 09-61
MTL 09-62
MTL 09-63
MTL 09-64
MTL 09-65
MTL 09-66
MTL 09-67
MTL 09-68
MTL 09-69
MTL 09-70
MTL 09-71
MTL 09-72
MTL 09-73
MTL 09-74
MTL 09-75
MTL 09-76
MTL 09-77
MTL 09-78
MTL 09-79
MTL 09-80
MTL 09-81
MTL 09-82
MTL 09-83
MTL 09-84
MTL 09-85
MTL 09-86
MTL 09-87
MTL 09-88
MTL 09-89
MTL 09-90
MTL 09-91
MTL 09-92
MTL 09-93
MTL 09-94
MTL 09-95

Z-SCALE

110 00 000 SONOCO OIL
110 00 000 SONOCO OIL 3-CAR SET
020 00 000 US ARMY
020 00 000 US ARMY
020 00 000 US ARMY
020 00 000 US ARMY
020 00 000 US ARMY 4-CAR SET
047 00 000 PWE/WP
047 00 000 PWE/WP
047 00 000 PWE/WP
047 00 000 PWE/WP 3-CAR SET
021 00 000 WAR BONDS
020 00 000 LINDE TANK CAR - BROWN W/LOAD
020 00 000 LINDE TANK CAR - BROWN W/LOAD
020 00 000 LINDE TANK CAR 2-CAR SET
020 00 000 LINDE/UNION CARBIDE W/LOAD GREEN/WHITE
020 00 000 LINDE/UNION CARBIDE W/LOAD GREEN/WHITE
020 00 000 LINDE/UNION CARBIDE 2-CAR SET
020 00 000 LINDE LIQUEFIED GASES W/LOAD WHITE/GR
020 00 000 LINDE LIQUEFIED GASES W/LOAD WHITE/GR
020 00 000 LINDE LIQUEFIED GASES  2-CAR SET
045 00 000 NATIONAL CAR CO W/DAIRYMEN'S LEAGUE
045 00 000 NATIONAL CAR CO W/SHEFFIELD-SEALECT
045 00 000 NATIONAL CAR CO W/HONNECKER'S
045 00 000 NATIONAL CAR CO 3-CAR SET
059 00 000 CORNLAND STEEL REEFER
059 00 000 CORNLAND STEEL REEFER
059 00 000 CORNLAND STEEL REEFER 2-CAR SET
059 00 000 BOOKEY STEEL REEFER
059 00 000 BOOKEY STEEL REEFER
059 00 000 BOOKEY STEEL REEFER 2-CAR SET
059 00 000 NATIONAL PACKING CO. STEEL REEFER
059 00 000 NATIONAL PACKING CO. STEEL REEFER
059 00 000 NATIONAL PACKING CO. 2-CAR SET
045 00 000 UNION PACIFIC
109 00 000 UNION PACIFIC
VARIES UNION PACIFIC MOW 2-CAR SET
020 00 000 DISNEY #1 CAROLWOOD PACIFIC RR
039 00 000 DISNEY #2 CAROLWOOD PACIFIC RR

24560
3-PACK
24686
24689
24692
24694
4-PACK
52138
52273
52405
3-PACK
1944-01
2007
2061
2 PACK
512
1044
2 PACK
900
914
2 PACK
NX 1539
NX 1558
NX 1485
3 PACK
2000
2177
2 PACK
65065
6574
2 PACK
547
577
2 PACK
TBD
TBD
2-PACK
TBD
TBD

PRODUCER: PETE POSTEL

PRODUCER: PETE POSTEL

PRODUCER: GEORGE HOLLWEDEL
PRODUCER: RICHARD KNOWLES

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

FLATCAR W/ DOUBLE WHEEL LOAD
DROP BOTTOM GONDOLA W/ BALLAST
PRODUCER FRED HOXSIE

LOWELL

SOLD AT THE DISNEY FAMILY MUSEUM

10/09

11/09
11/09

10/09

10/09

10/09

10/09

12/09

12/09

12/09

12/09

SOLD OuT
SOLD OuUT
SOLD OuUT
SOLD OuUT
SOLD OuT

AVAIL
AVAIL

COMING

COMING

COMING

COMING

COMING

COMING

COMING

COMING

$37.49
$107.49
$19.49
$19.49
$19.49
$19.49
$74.95
$30.95
$30.95
$30.95
$89.95
$44.95

$88.50

$88.50

$35.00



